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Sunday Services – 12 noon 
 

Sept 7th  Holy Communion 

Sept 14th  Morning Prayer 

Sept 21st  
‘Vocations Sunday’ – Service of the Word with 
Holy Communion 

Sept 28th  Morning Prayer 

Oct 5th  Holy Communion with Canon Stewart Wright 

 

Other Services: 

St Eunan’s Day – 1400th Anniversary Celebration 

Tuesday 23rd September @ 7.30pm - (see overleaf) 

 

Harvest Thanksgiving Services 
 

Clonleigh - Sunday 28th September (Canon George Irwin) 

Raymochy – Sunday 5th October (Rev’d Alan McCracken) 

Raphoe – Sunday 12th October (Canon David Skuce) 

------------------------------------------------------ 

Raphoe Presbyterian Church – Sunday 19th October 
 

 

 

Other dates: 

• Meeting of Irish Deans, Armagh – 9th/10th Sept (Dean Liz) 

• Raphoe Select Vestry meeting - Thurs 11th Sept 8pm 

• Raymochy Sponsored walk and BBQ in 

Glenveagh National Park - Sat 13th Sept 2pm 

• Raphoe Presbyterian Church – Country Gospel Concert 

Sun 21st Sept 7.30pm 

• Diocesan Review Meeting – Cathedral Hall – Wed 24th Sept 7.30pm 

• Raphoe MU – Bulb planting @ Cathedral – Tues 7th Oct – 11am 

 

 



 
  

 

   SAFEGUARDING 
 

The welfare of children and vulnerable adults is of paramount importance. If 

there are any concerns about safeguarding or issues, please contact Dean 

Liz and/or one of the panel members below. 

 
Averil Meehan - Clonleigh 

Elaine Doherty - Raymochy 
Gladys Barnett - Raphoe 

Des West – Raphoe 

Dean Liz FitzGerald – Rector 

 
Contact details can be found on the church noticeboard. 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Cathedral webpage:  cathedral.raphoe.anglican.org 

 


